Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/F
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

-0,08
-0,05
03
03
0,9

0,81
1,11
1,23
1,38
1,44

1,6
1,53
1,59
1,76

1,88
2

2,12
2,34
2,62
2,79
3,04
3,15
3,21

-0,2012

-0,0194

-0,1269

-0,4467

2,5947

1,02
1,05
1,4
1,4
2

1,91
2,21
2,33
2,48
2,54

2,7
2,63
2,69
2,86

2,98
31

3,22
3,44
3,72
3,89
4,14
4,25
4,31

0,9072

1,0738

1,3553

1,0472

4,0949

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,5
101,1319
107,7302
102,0734
101,51
112,6199
100,7
101,5381
105,7291
104,2364
116,2947
98,0858
106,0994
99,8579
99,5474
107,4794
98,11
133,4404
99,9952

107,319
108,323
96,2519
94,1432
99,4537
97,8015

116,2426

109,7964

114,4597

115,6986

114,2765

177,6731

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,6
100,6409
106,4464
100,491
100,1223
109,7022
99,8
99,0986
102,3401
100,5471
111,6198
93,4976
100,2475
94,8436
94,2258
100,8023
97,21
124,7581
92,299

98,2541
98,3454
86,0507
83,4206
86,022
83,4146
95,8775
107,7502
111,5296
111,1879
104,3211
147,6559

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

100,6241
102,536
114,059
103,0611
102,6155
115,5295
100,7527
102,6477
108,425
105,6611
121,2673
98,5653
107,222
99,973
99,8967
109,1643
98,1714
137,324
101,8034

109,5546
110,1929
96,4368
94,8829
101,1386
98,007
116,4837
111,1252
117,3028
116,5198
115,3409
178,7533

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam % Lejarat
99,7241 2021.06.23
102,045 2021.10.27

112,7752 2022.06.24
101,4787 2022.10.26
101,2278 2022.08.24
112,6118 2023.11.24
99,8527 2023.07.26
100,2082 2023.08.23
105,036 2024.06.26
101,9718 2024.10.24
116,5924 2025.06.24
93,9771 2025.11.26
101,3701 2026.12.22
94,9587 2026.04.22
94,5751 2026.08.26
102,4872 2027.10.27
97,2714 2027.04.22
128,6417 2028.10.22
94,1072 2029.05.23

2029.08.22
100,4897 2030.08.21
100,2153 2031.10.22
86,2356 2033.04.20
84,1603 2034.06.22
87,7069 2038.10.27
83,6201 2041.04.25
96,1186 2051.04.28
109,079 2023.02.21
114,3727 2023.11.22
112,0091 2024.03.25
105,3855 2027.10.10
148,7361 2041.03.29

2021.05.20.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



